MILE

CHURCH KOM
TRAINING WALK
4.82 mi/ 583 ft / difficult

TURN LOCATION CONTROL

0.00

0.02
0.69

Stater Bros Market START
parking east of Wells Fargo Bank
right @ Greenspot Rd - use sidewalk

left @ Weaver Street - bike lane

1.70
2.57
3.03
3.49

straight Highland Ave - bike lane
right @ Church Street

U turn  Church Street KOM
straight X Highland Ave - bike lane

4w stop

3.99
4.79
4.82

straight X Base Line - use sidewalk
left @ Greenspot Rd - use sidewalk
left @ Stater Bros parking lot FINISH
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