## CHURCH KOM TRAINING WALK 4.82 mi / 583 ft / difficult

MILE	TURN	LOCATION	CONTROL
0.00		Stater Bros Market	START
	parking	east of Wells Fargo Bank	
0.02	right @	Greenspot Rd - use sidew	valk
0.69	left @	Weaver Street - bike lane	;
1.70	straight	Highland Ave - bike lane	
2.57	right @	Church Street	4w stop
3.03	U turn	Church Street KOM	
3.49	straight	X Highland Ave - bike lan	е
3.99	straight	X Base Line - use sidewa	lk
4.79	left @	) Greenspot Rd - use sidewalk	
4.82	left @	Stater Bros parking lot	FINISH

### CHURCH KOM TRAINING WALK

4.82 mi / 583 ft / difficult

MILE	TURN	LOCATION	CONTROL
0.00		Stater Bros Market	START
	parking	east of Wells Fargo Bank	
0.02	right @	Greenspot Rd - use sidew	valk
0.69	left @	Weaver Street - bike lane	
1.70	straight	Highland Ave - bike lane	
2.57	right @	Church Street	4w stop
3.03	U turn	Church Street KOM	
3.49	straight	X Highland Ave - bike lan	e
3.99	straight	X Base Line - use sidewa	lk
4.79	left @	Greenspot Rd - use sidew	valk
4.82	left @	Stater Bros parking lot	FINISH

#### CHURCH KOM TRAINING WALK 4.82 mi / 583 ft / difficult

MILE	TURN	LOCATION	CONTROL
0.00		Stater Bros Market	START
	parking east of Wells Fargo Bank		
0.02	right @	Greenspot Rd - use sidev	valk
0.69	left @	Weaver Street - bike lane	
1.70	straight	Highland Ave - bike lane	
2.57	right @	Church Street	4w stop
3.03	U turn	Church Street KOM	
3.49	straight	X Highland Ave - bike lan	е
3.99	straight	X Base Line - use sidewa	lk
4.79	left @	Greenspot Rd - use sidewalk	
4.82	left @	Stater Bros parking lot	FINISH
	-		

# CHURCH KOM

#### TRAINING WALK 4.82 mi / 583 ft / difficult

MILE	TURN	LOCATION	CONTROL
0.00		Stater Bros Market	START
	parking east of Wells Fargo Bank		
0.02	right @	Greenspot Rd - use sidew	valk
0.69	left @	Weaver Street - bike lane	
1.70	straight	Highland Ave - bike lane	
2.57	right @	Church Street	4w stop
3.03	U turn	Church Street KOM	
3.49	straight	X Highland Ave - bike land	e
3.99	straight	X Base Line - use sidewa	lk
4.79	left @	Greenspot Rd - use sidew	valk
4.82	left @	Stater Bros parking lot	FINISH